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ALIAS

Slip Notz
Frenchy Yukon
C.C.Top

Savage Irons
Rusty Finger
Boss Outlaw
Saulk Valley Stubby
Triple Threat
Spittoon O Tool
Rover

Korupt Karl
Badshot

Flush Draw
Major Bass

Dog Bite

Short Term Emory
Wild Walt

Spoon River Sam
JW. Hous

Fire Eater

M.T. Hart

Sauk Trail Mike
Lucky Skunk

Six Gun Bandit
Horse Pistol

Sam Slocum
Michigan Slim
Two Gun Dan
Will Sell It
lightning Bill

Slim Pickens
Potshot McGee
Buck Irons
Deppity Drago
Left Eye Lash
Miss Rose Giliray
Mack Masterson
Kid frish Lightning
Doc Mortis

Willie Gitem
Portrait Pete
Cabo Wabo Cowgirl
Ms. Blazin
Buffalo Bruce

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

Paradise Pass Regulators

2:44:54 PM
Stage 1
Qategery Time Rank
49er 25.24 5
MGF  23.37 1
MGF 2528 6
B-W 25.71 7
49er 23.96 2
D 28.86 9
SS 29.00 10
CB 24 .20 3
GF 24.89 4
ss 30.87 13
SS 27.32 8
SS 29.09 11
CB 36.01 18
SS 32.93 15
SS 30.38 12
CB 40.43 29
FC 38.50 27
D 36.42 21
S 34.00 16
S8 3219 14
(0] 36.39 20
SD 36.48 22
W 48.65 34
CB 38.32 26
49er 36.65 24
49er 36.22 19
CcB 43.71 3
FC 36.51 23
sSD 49.33 35
B-W 50.65 36
CcB 40.14 28
CB 34.93 17
NCJR 84.77 43
ES 56.40 38
FCS 41.27 30
LBW  48.36 33
W 5125 37
B 36.95 25
FC 76.54 40
YG 65.95 39
CB 44.20 32
LW 78.24 41
LS 101.39 44
BPGF 82.88 42

Stage 2
Time Rank
27.88 4
26.86 3
29.74 6
34.75 10
30.42 7
25.78 2
36.15 12
36.95 14
28.60 5
34.41 9
47.39 27
34.30 8
39.93 16
41.26 20
36.28 13
24 .44 1
39.98 17
34.93 11
40.17 19
41.51 21
47.11 26
41.97 22
39.60 15
43.51 24
42.50 23
49.11 30
61.39 34
40.13 18
48.98 29
43.94 25
97.97 44
65.84 37
47.87 28
50.62 31
60.68 32
63.03 35
71.88 41
69.49 38
65.46 36
70.26 39
60.93 33
75.08 42
70.27 40
89.54 43

Shoot Date:
Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
30.43 2 2849 3 3146 2
35.21 7 36.24 7 28.76 1
30.48 3 36.12 6 3535 5
31.56 5 31.07 4 3248 3
4281 18 26.14 1 33.59 4
26.20 1 28.39 2 4876 23
3784 10 37.74 8 36.74 6
35.86 9 3190 5 44.08 17
3818 11 4321 20 4152 13
40.61 16 4233 19 37.91 8
34.49 6 38.06 9 4296 15
3848 12 50.34 28 38.14 10
3983 13 4056 14 37.98 9
4055 14 38.34 10 41.16 12
51.08 24 4061 15 37.90 7
30.56 4 4400 22 4401 16
35.69 8 38.78 11 40.34 11
4269 17 4216 18 4267 14
4830 22 3893 12 4567 20
4760 21 4496 24 5048 26
4538 19 41.70 16 50.83 27
4060 15 4195 17 68.80 36
5580 32 39.24 13 49.34 24
51.81 25 4587 25 4713 21
5349 27 4767 26 48.10 22
58.83 35 4425 23 4487 18
4952 23 5217 29 4513 19
5343 26 4921 27 86.35 43
5463 30 6270 34 55.07 29
62.84 37 5593 31 58.50 32
46.08 20 999.00 44 4953 25
7240 42 80.00 39 50.83 27
6628 39 43.90 21  60.74 33
5455 29 60.66 32 7145 37
5570 31 6264 33 80.94 42
5431 28 94.39 43 56.25 30
5920 36 5542 30 57.78 31
6472 38 67.80 36 76.95 40
57.35 34 83.02 40 66.98 35
66.68 40 66.68 35 6567 34
7063 41 90.59 42 7967 41
5714 33 78.21 38 75.83 39
86.87 44 69.35 37 75.78 38
8547 43 87.72 41 107.63 44

5/3/2013

Final

Time
143.50
150.44
156.97
155.57
156.92
157.99
177.47
172.99
176.40
186.13
190.22
190.35
194.31
194.24
196.25
183.44
193.29
198.87
207.07
216.74
221.41
229.80
232.63
226.64
228.41
233.28
251.92
265.63
270.71
271.86

1,232.72
304.00
303.56

293.68
301.23
316.34
295.53
315.91
349.35
335.24
346.02
364.50
403.66
453.24

Rank
16
19
26
29
32
37
46
48
53
65
65
69
70
71
71
72
74
81
89

106
108
112
118
121
122
125
136
137
157
161
161
162
164
167
168
169
175
177
185
187
189
193
203
213




Paradise Pass Regulators

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, May 05, 2013 2:46:02 PM 5/3/2013 Page 1 of 2
Category ALIAS Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Standing Final Time Rank Time Rank  Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

Category: Forty-niner '

1 Slip Notz 1 2524 5 27.88 4 3043 2 28.49 3 3146 2 14350 16

2 Rusty Finger 5 2396 2 3042 7 4281 18 26.14 1 3359 4 156.92 32

3 Horse Pistol 25 3665 24 4250 23 5349 27 4767 26 4810 22 22841 122

4 Sam Slocum 26 3622 19 49.11 30 58.83 35 4425 23 4487 18 23328 125
Category: Buckaroo

1 Kid Irish Lightning 38 3695 25 6949 38 6472 38 67.80 36 7695 40 31591 177
Category: Black Powder Gunfighter

1 Buffalo Bruce 44 82.88 42 8954 43 8547 43 8772 41 10763 44 45324 213
Category. B-Western

1 Savage Irons 4 2571 7 3475 10 3156 5 31.07 4 3248 3 15557 29

2 lightning Bill 30 5065 36 4394 25 6284 37 5593 31 5850 32 271.86 161
Category: Cowboy

1 Triple Threat 8 2420 3 3695 14 358 9 3190 5 4408 17 17299 48

2 Flush Draw 13 301 18 3993 16 3983 13 4056 14 3798 9 18431 70

3 Short Term Emory 16 4043 29 2444 1 3056 4 4400 22 4401 16 18344 72

4 Six Gun Bandit 24 3832 26 4351 24 5181 25 4587 25 4713 21 22664 121

5 Michigan Slim 27 4371 31 6138 34 4952 23 5247 29 4513 19 251.92 136

& Slim Pickens 31 4014 28 97.97 44 46.08 20999.00 44 4953 25 1,232.72 161

7 Potshot McGee 32 3493 17 6584 37 7240 42 80.00 39 5083 27 304.00 162

8 Portrait Pete 41 4420 32 6093 33 7063 41 9059 42 7967 M 346.02 189

9 Money Bags Mathias 45 99999 45 999.99 45 09999 45930999 45 999.99 45 499995 225
Category: Duelist

1 Boss Outlaw 6 2886 9 2578 2 2620 1 2839 2 4876 23 157.99 37

2 Spoon River Sam 18 3642 21 3493 11 4269 17 4216 18 4267 14 198.87 81
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Deppity Drago 34 5640 38 5062 31 5455 29 6066 32 7145 37 29368 167
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Wild Walt 17 3850 27 3998 17 3569 8 3878 11 4034 11 19329 74
2 Two Gun Dan 28 3651 23 4013 18 5343 26 4921 27 8635 43 265.63 137

3 Doc Mortis 39 7654 40 6546 36 5735 34 8302 40 6698 35 34935 185
Category: Frontier Cartridge Senior

1 Left Eye Lash 35 4127 30 6068 32 5570 31 6264 33 8094 42 301.23 168
Category: Gunfighter

1 Spittoon O Tool 9 2489 4 2860 5 3818 11 4321 20 4152 13 176.40 53
Category: Ladies B-Western

1 Miss Rose Gillray 36 4836 33 6303 35 5431 28 9438 43 5625 30 316.34 169
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Ms. Blazin 43 10139 44 7027 40 86587 44 6935 37 7578 38 40366 203
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Cabo Wabo Cowgirl 42 7824 41 7508 42 5714 33 7821 38 7583 39 36450 193
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Sunday, May 05, 2013

Category ALIAS
Standing

Category: Master Gunfighter

1 Frenchy Yukon

2C.C. Top

Category: NC Junior
1 Buck Irons
Category: Outlaw

1 M.T. Hart
Category: Senior
1J.W. Hous

Category: Senior Duelist

1 Sauk Trail Mike
2 Will Sell It

Category: Silver Senior

1 Saulk Valley Stubby
2 Rover
3 Korupt Karl
4 Badshot
5 Major Bass
6 Dog Bite
7 Fire Eater
Category: Wrangler
1 Lucky Skunk
2 Mack Masterson
Category: Young Gun
1 Willie Gitem
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Paradise Pass Regulators

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

2:46:02 PM 5/3/2013 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
2 2337 1 26.86 3 3521 7 36.24 7 2876 1 15044 19
3 2528 6 29.74 6 3048 3 36.12 6 3535 5 15697 26
33 8477 43 4787 28 6628 39 4390 21 6074 33 30356 164
21 3639 20 4711 26 4538 19 4170 16 5083 27 22141 108
19 3400 16 4017 19 4830 22 3893 12 4567 20 207.07 89
22 3648 22 4197 22 4060 15 4195 17 6880 36 229.80 112
29 4933 35 4898 29 5463 30 6270 34 5507 29 270.71 157
7 2500 10 36145 12 37.84 1D 3774 8 3674 8 17747 46
10 3087 13 3441 9 4061 16 4233 19 37.91 8 18613 65
11 2732 8 4738 27 3449 & 3808 9 4296 15 19022 65
12 2909 11 3430 8 3848 12 5034 28 3814 10 19035 69
14 3293 15 4128 20 4055 14 3834 10 4118 12 19424 71
15 3038 12 3628 13 5108 24 4061 15 37.90 7 19625 71
20 3219 14 4151 21 4760 21 4496 24 5048 26 216.74 106
23 4865 34 3960 15 5580 32 3924 13 4934 24 23263 118
37 5125 37 7188 41 5920 36 5542 30 5778 31 29553 175
40 6595 39 7026 39 6668 40 6668 35 6567 34 33524 187
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Side Match 5-4-2013

22 Combo

Shooter Misses Time
MT Hart 1 6.26
Savage Irons 2 10.12
J W Hous 1 13.92
Spoon River Sam 14.71
Rover 16.17
Wild Walt 1 16.61
Michigan Slim 19.69
Buck Irons 1 21.76
Horse Pistol 1 22.97
Mac Masterson 2 24.7
Pot Shot McGee 2 30.28
Flush Draw 1P-1 30.69
Dog Bite 44.08
Derringer

Rusty Finger 7.69
Slip Notz 9.21
Savage Irons 2 9.23
JW Hous 9.53
Wild Walt 10.15
Dog Bite 10.82
Michigan Slim 11.02
Bad Shot 1 12.00
Flush Draw 12.16
Buck Irons 16.54
Horse Pistol 1 18.82
Mac Masterson 3 34.97

Side Match 5-4-2013
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Speed Pistol

Shooter Misses Time
Triple Threat 5.00
Major Bass 5.56
MT Hart 5.60
Savage Irons 5.65
Wild Walt 5.68
Frenchy Yukon 5.73
Rusty Finger 6.16
Spittoon O Tool 6.38
Korupt Karl 6.66
JW Hous 6.91
Bad Shot 7.61
Fire Eater 7.89
Boss Outlaw 8.03
Short Term Emory 8.51
Dog Bite 8.52
Michigan Slim 8.54
Stubble 8.64
Mac Masterson 8.79
Buck Irons 8.90
Slim Pickens 9.52
Pot Shot McGee 9.56
Rover 9.71
Sam Slocum 10.15
Six Gun Bandit 10.32
Spoon River Sam 11.10
Sauk Trail Mike 11.36
Horse Pistol 1 11.84
Ms Blazin 13.02
Flush Draw 1 13.20
Slip Notz 1P 23.07
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Pocket Pistol

Badshot 1 2.46
Wild Walt 1 2.75
Rusty Finger 2.84
JW Hous 3.35
Slip Notz 1 7.56
Dog Bite 8.20
Flush Draw 1 10.70
Horse Pistol 1 11.92
Speed Shotgun

Shooter Misses Time
Rusty Finger 6.47
Frenchy Yukon 7.07
Boss Outlaw 8.08
Wild Walt 8.64
Korupt Karl 9.08
Triple Threat 9.54
Spoon River Sam 10.44
Rover 11.30
Major Bass 12.36
Sauk Trail Mike 12.76
Bad Shot 12.87
Horse Pistol 13.03
Dog Bite 13.07
Mac Masterson 14.39
Pot Shot McGee 14.81
Six Gun Bandit 17.93
Slim Pickens 18.15
Flush Draw 18.68
Sam Slocum 20.73
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Speed Rifle Misses Time
Boss Outlaw 2.84
Triple Threat 4.04
Short Term Emory 1 4.13
Wild Walt 4.39
Rusty Finger 4.59
Sauk Trail Mike 4.97
Savage Irons 5.17
Frenchy Yukon 5.22
Bad Shot 5.33
Korupt Karl 1 5.74
Spoon River Sam 5.97
Flush Draw 6.05
Six Gun Bandit 6.32
Mac Masterson 6.43
Fire Eater 6.43
Pot Shot McGee 6.48
Horse Pistol 6.86
MT Hart 6.92
Rover 3 7.05
Michigan Slim 7.44
Buck Irons 7.98
Slip Notz 7.99
Slim Pickens 8.20
Ms Blazin 9.02
JW Hous 9.16
Dog Bite 1 11.43




